## C ELANTAS

ELANTAS Beck India Ltd. 147 Mumbai-Pune Road, Pimpri, Pune 411018, India

To, Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

## Subject: Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s)

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to the Regulation 39 (3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the below mentioned share certificates are reported misplaced / lost in transit.

Sr	Name	of	the	Folio	Share Cert. No.	Distinctive Nos.	No. of
No	shareholder			No.			shares
1	Renu Agrawal J/w Subhash Chandra Agrawal			017799	651213-651214	559264 - 559363	100

Subject to the compliance of requirement, the Company shall issue duplicate share certificate to the aforesaid shareholder.

We request you to kindly take the above on your record and acknowledge.

Kindly take the above in your records and host in your website.

Yours faithfully, For ELANTAS Beck India Ltd.

Abhijit Tikekar Head Legal & Company Secretary (M. No. ACS 20213)



Date 12-12- 2022

Page 1/1

Your contact Abhijit Tikekar

**Tel (direct)** +91 20 67190606

Fax (direct) +91 20 67190793

E-mail Abhijit.Tikekar@altana.com

ELANTAS Beck India Ltd.

147 Mumbai-Pune Road Pimpri Pune 411018, India Tel +91 20 67190600 Fax +91 20 67190792 www.elantas.com

Registered

Registered Office: 147 Mumbai-Pune Road, Pimpri, Pune 411018, India CIN: L24222PN1956PLC134746